© N o ok ow e

—_ -

Little By Little (Phelge/Spector)

I'm A Kingbee (Moore)

She Said Yeah (Jockson/Christy)

The Singer Not The Song (Jogger/Richards)
Look Whal You've Done (Morgonfield)

I'm Free (Jagger/Richards)

Money That's What | Want (Cordy Jr./Bradford)
Now I've Got A Wilness (Like Uncle Phil And Uncle Gene) (Phelge)
You Can Make It If You Try (Jorrett)

Oh Baby (We GotA Good Thing Goin) (Ozen)
Walking The Dog (Thomas)

Talkin Bout You (Berry)

Gotta Get Away (Jagger/Richards)

I'm All Right (Nanker/Phelge)

Hoest | Do (Reed)

I'm Moving On (Show)

2:37
2:33
1:35
2:24
2:16
2:25
2:30
2:28
2:00
2:06
3:08
2:31

2:08
2:24
2:08
2:15



