1.	Little By Little (Phelge/Spector)	2:37
2.	I'm A Kingbee (Moore)	2:33
3.	She Said Yeah (Jackson/Christy)	1:35
4.	The Singer Not The Song (Jagger/Richards)	2:24
5.	Look Whal You've Done (Morganfield)	2:16
	I'm Free (Jagger/Richards)	2:25
7.	Money That's What I Want (Cordy Jr./Bradford)	2:30
8.	Now I've Got A Wilness (Like Uncle Phil And Uncle Gene) (Phelge)	2:28
9.	You Can Make It If You Try (Jarrett)	2:00
10.	Oh Baby (We Got A Good Thing Goin) (Ozen)	2:06
11.	Walking The Dog (Thomas)	3:08
12.	Talkin Bout You (Berry)	2:31
13.	Gotta Get Away (Jagger/Richards)	2:08
14.	I'm All Right (Nanker/Phelge)	2:24
15.	Hoest I Do (Reed)	2:08
16.	I'm Moving On (Snow)	2:15